Premier Division Results - 2019/2020 Season

For the benefit of all teams & players viewing this website
please ensure that your scoresheets are submitted in accordance with

Rule 22a in the league handbook

Week commencing Monday 2nd Sept 2019

Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result
Denims 280 v 214 Ups & Downs 66 Home Win
Port of Bristol 226 v 215 Bulldogs 11 Home Win
Horfield OB 259 v 205 Henbury Nibs 54 Home Win
Traders v OPEN DATE

Fettlers 267 v 259 Two Litres 8 Home Win
Unigate 247 v 309 Lions 62 Away Win
Filton Wanderers 229 v 273 Britania 44 Away Win
SCA 220 v 233 Pirates 13 Away Win



Week commencing Monday 9th Sept 2019

Home Team
Pirates
Britania

Lions

Two Litres
OPEN DATE
Henbury Nibs
Bulldogs

Ups & Downs

Score

249
261
281
248

240
257
254
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219
221
271
262

234
293
258

Score Away Team

Filton Wanderers
Unigate

Fettlers

Traders

Horfield OB

Port of Bristol
Denims

SCA

Week commencing Monday 16th Sept 2019

Home Team
Denims

Port of Bristol
Horfield OB
Traders

Fettlers

Unigate

Filton Wanderers
Bulldogs

Score

268

288
269

245
268
288
253

< < < <

< < < <

230

263
227

263
302
296
241

Score Away Team

Henbury Nibs
OPEN DATE
Two Litres
Lions

Britania
Pirates
SCA

Ups & Downs

30
40
10
14

36

38

25
42

18
34
8
12

Diff Result

Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win

Home Win
Away Win
Away Win

Diff Result

Home Win

Home Win

Home Win

Away Win — Result of re-
arranged match

Away Win
Away Win
Home Win



Week commencing Monday 23rd Sept 2019

Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result
SCA 252 v 213 Unigate 39 Home Win
Pirates 254 v 218 Fettlers 36 Home Win
Britania 207 v 269 Traders 62 Away Win
Lions 261 v 282 Horfield OB 21 Away Win
Two Litres 253 v 270 Port of Bristol 17 Away Win
OPEN DATE v Denims

Henbury Nibs 212 v 247 Bulldogs 35 Away Win
Ups & Downs 243 v 220 Filton Wanderers 23 Home Win

Week commencing Monday 30th Sept 2019

Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result

Denims 298 272 Two Litres 26 Home Win
Port of Bristol 245 216 Lions 29 Home Win
Horfield OB 300 286 Britania 14 Home Win
Traders 290 228 Pirates Home Win
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Unigate 307 275 Filton Wanderers 32 Home Win
Henbury Nibs 220 250 Ups & Downs 30 Away Win
Bulldogs OPEN DATE



Week commencing Monday 7th Oct 2019 - CUP WEEK

All Cup results will appear under the Cups & Competitions tab

Week commencing Monday 14th Oct 2019

Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result
Filton Wanderers 271 v 283 Fettlers 12 Away Win
SCA 263 v 246 Traders 17 Home Win
Pirates 265 v 312 Horfield OB 44 Away Win
Britania 208 v 229 Port of Bristol 21 Away Win
Lions 250 v 300 Denims 50 Away Win
Two Litres 271 v 225 Bulldogs 46 Home Win
OPEN DATE v Henbury Nibs

Ups & Downs 244 v 233 Unigate 11 Home Win



Week commencing Monday 21st Oct 2019

Home Team
Denims

Port of Bristol
Horfield OB
Traders
Fettlers

OPEN DATE
Henbury Nibs
Bulldogs

Score
300
221
276
280
247

227
273
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Score Away Team

272
235
234
237
248

257
293

Britania

Pirates

SCA

Filton Wanderers
Unigate

Ups & Downs
Two Litres

Lions

Week commencing Monday 28th Oct 2019

Home Team
Unigate

Filton Wanderers
SCA

Pirates

Britannia

Lions

Two Litres

Ups & Downs

Score
274
260
245
232
222
299

239
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Score Away Team

360
288
240
279
211
234

231

Traders
Horfield OB
Port of Bristol
Denims
Bulldogs
Henbury Nibs
OPEN DATE
Fettlers

Diff Result

28 Home Win
14 Away Win
42 Home Win
43 Home Win
1 AwayWin

30 Away Win
20 Away Win

Diff Result

86 Away Win
28 Away Win
5 Home Win
47 Away Win
11 Home Win
65 Home Win

8 Home Win



Week commencing Monday 4th Nov 2019

Home Team
Denims

Port of Bristol
Horfield OB
Traders

Two Litres
OPEN DATE
Henbury Nibs
Bulldogs

Score

302
245
264
269
261

215
300
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Score Away Team

242
162
228
220
221

276
280

SCA

Filton Wanderers
Unigate
Fettlers

Ups

& Downs

Lions

Britannia

Pirates

Week commencing Monday 11th Nov 2019

Home Team
Fettlers

Unigate

Filton Wanderers
SCA

Pirates

Britannia

Lions

Ups & Downs

Score

251
298
252
245
259

253
206

Score Away Team

< « €« €« € <€ < <

285
276
321
247
163

224
262

Horfield OB
Port of Bristol
Denims
Bulldogs
Henbury Nibs
OPEN DATE
Two Litres
Traders

Diff Result

60
83
36
49
40

61
20

Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win

Away Win
Home Win

Diff Result

34
22
69
2
96

29
56

Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win

Home Win
Away Win



Week commencing Monday 18th Nov 2019 - Cup week 2nd Round

All Cup results will appear under the Cups & Competitions tab

Week commencing Monday 25th Nov 2019

Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result
Denims 273 v 228 Unigate 45 Home Win
Port of Bristol 234 v 210 Fettlers 24 Home Win
Horfield OB 303 v 279 Traders 24 Home Win
Lions 254 v 233 Ups & Downs 21 Home Win
Two Litres 281 v 239 Britannia 42 Home Win
OPEN DATE v Pirates

Henbury Nibs 246 v 291 SCA 45 Away Win
Bulldogs 255 v 262 Filton Wanderers 7 Away Win



Week commencing Monday 2nd Dec 2019

Home Team
Traders

Fettlers

Unigate

Filton Wanderers
SCA

Pirates

Britannia

Ups & Downs

Score

284
276
306
201

267
253
229

Score Away Team
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243 Port of Bristol

285 Denims

275 Bulldogs

271 Henbury Nibs
OPEN DATE

260 Two Litres

233 Lions

335 Horfield OB

Week commencing Monday 9th Dec 2019

Home Team
Denims

Port of Bristol
Britannia
Lions

Two Litres
OPEN DATE
Henbury Nibs
Bulldogs

Score

328
242
208
240
200

236
228

< €« €« €« <€ < <€ <

Score Away Team

280
282
218
245
228

259
276

Traders

Horfield OB

Ups & Downs
Pirates

SCA

Filton Wanderers
Unigate

Fettlers

Diff Result

41
9
31
70

7
20
106

Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win

Home Win
Home Win
Away Win

Diff Result

48
40
10
5
28

23
48

Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win

Away Win
Away Win



Week commencing Monday 16th Dec 2019

Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result
Horfield OB 302 v 276 Denims 26 Home Win
Traders 287 v 239 Bulldogs 48 Home Win
Fettlers 184 v 264 Henbury Nibs 80 Away Win
Unigate v OPEN DATE

Filton Wanderers 236 v 254 Two Litres 18 Away Win
SCA 215 v 232 Lions 17 Away Win
Pirates 267 v 262 Britannia 5 Home Win
Ups & Downs 204 v 250 Port of Bristol 46 Away Win

Week commencing Monday 30th Dec 2019

Christmas Break - no
¢ games

CRhristmas:




Week commencing Monday 30" Dec 2019 - Cup week 3rd Round

All Cup results will appear under the Cups & Competitions tab

Week commencing Monday 6th Jan 2020

Home Team
Denims
Pirates
Britannia
Lions

Two Litres
OPEN DATE
Henbury Nibs
Bulldogs

Score

290
267
217
203
268

231
252
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Score

223
249
239
208
201

268
301

Away Team

Port of Bristol
Ups & Downs
SCA

Filton Wanderers
Unigate

Fettlers

Traders

Horfield OB

Dif
f

67
18
22
5
67

37
49

Result

Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win

Away Win
Away Win



Week commencing Monday 13th Jan 2020

Home Team

Pirates
Britannia
Lions

Two Litres
OPEN DATE

Henbury Nibs

Bulldogs

Ups & Downs

Score

250
230
238
274

167
259
264
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Score

222
213
182
279

241
269
316

Away Team

SCA

Filton Wanderers
Unigate
Fettlers

Traders
Horfield OB
Port of Bristol
Denims

Week commencing Monday 20th Jan 2020

Home Team

Denims

Port of Bristol
Horfield OB

Traders
Fettlers
Unigate

Filton Wanderers

SCA

Score

313
237

257
201
276
229
243

< € €« €« <€ < < <

Score

262
209

220
253
326
207
191

Away Team
Bulldogs
Henbury Nibs
OPEN DATE
Two Litres
Lions
Britannia
Pirates

Ups & Downs

Diff

28

17

56
5

78
10
52

Diff

51
28

37
52
50
22
52

Result

Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win

Away Win
Away Win
Away Win

Result
Home Win
Home Win

Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win



Week commencing Monday 27th Jan 2020

Home Team

SCA

Pirates
Britannia
Lions

Two Litres
OPEN DATE

Henbury Nibs
Ups & Downs

Score
224
244
252
221
275

258
267
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Score
227
233
214
265
280

244
245

Away Team

Filton Wanderers
Unigate
Fettlers

Traders
Horfield OB
Port of Bristol
Denims

Bulldogs

Week commencing Monday 3rd Feb 2020

Home Team

Denims

Port of Bristol

Horfield OB
Traders
Fettlers
Unigate

Filton Wanderers

Bulldogs

Score

276
296
251
232
250
256
272

€ €« €« €« < <€ < <

Score

234
227
176
266
319
228
270

Away Team
OPEN DATE
Two Litres
Lions
Britannia
Pirates

SCA

Ups & Downs
Henbury Nibs

Diff
3

11

38

44
5

14
22

Diff

42
69
75
34
69
28
2

Result

Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win

Home Win
Home Win

Result

Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win



Week commencing Monday 10th Feb 2020

Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result

Filton Wanderers 239 v 232  Unigate 7 Home Win
SCA 210 v 240 Fettlers 30 Away Win
Pirates 231 v 295 Traders 64 Away Win
Britannia 244 v 268 Horfield OB 22 Away Win
Lions 276 v 245  Port of Bristol 31 Home Win
Two Litres 263 v 278 Denims 15 Away Win
OPEN DATE v Bulldogs

Ups & Downs 229 v 226  Henbury Nibs 3 Home Win

Week commencing Monday 17th Feb 2020

Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result

Denims 264 v 240 Lions 24 Home Win

Port of Bristol 272 v 255  Britannia 17 Home Win

Horfield OB 317 v 260 Pirates 57 Home Win

Traders 233 v 263 30 Away Win
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Unigate 256 v 246 Ups & Downs 10 Home Win

Henbury Nibs v OPEN DATE

Bulldogs 286 v 264 Two Litres 22 Home Win



