Premier Division Results - 2019/2020 Season

For the benefit of all teams & players viewing this website

please ensure that your scoresheets are submitted in accordance with

Rule 22a in the league handbook

Week commencing Monday 2nd Sept 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Denims	280	V	214	Ups & Downs	66	Home Win
Port of Bristol	226	v	215	Bulldogs	11	Home Win
Horfield OB	259	v	205	Henbury Nibs	54	Home Win
Traders		v		OPEN DATE		
Fettlers	267	v	259	Two Litres	8	Home Win
Unigate	247	v	309	Lions	62	Away Win
Filton Wanderers	229	v	273	Britania	44	Away Win
SCA	220	v	233	Pirates	13	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 9th Sept 2019

				•		
Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Pirates	249	V	219	Filton Wanderers	30	Home Win
Britania	261	V	221	Unigate	40	Home Win
Lions	281	V	271	Fettlers	10	Home Win
Two Litres	248	v	262	Traders	14	Away Win
OPEN DATE		v		Horfield OB		
Henbury Nibs	240	V	234	Port of Bristol	6	Home Win
Bulldogs	257	v	293	Denims	36	Away Win
Ups & Downs	254	v	258	SCA	4	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 16th Sept 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Denims	268	V	230	Henbury Nibs	38	Home Win
Port of Bristol		v		OPEN DATE		
Horfield OB	288	V	263	Two Litres	25	Home Win
Traders	269	V	227	Lions	42	Home Win
Fettlers	245	v	263	Britania	18	Away Win – Result of rearranged match
Unigate	268	v	302	Pirates	34	Away Win
Filton Wanderers	288	v	296	SCA	8	Away Win
Bulldogs	253	V	241	Ups & Downs	12	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 23rd Sept 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
SCA	252	v	213	Unigate	39	Home Win
Pirates	254	v	218	Fettlers	36	Home Win
Britania	207	v	269	Traders	62	Away Win
Lions	261	v	282	Horfield OB	21	Away Win
Two Litres	253	v	270	Port of Bristol	17	Away Win
OPEN DATE		v		Denims		
Henbury Nibs	212	v	247	Bulldogs	35	Away Win
Ups & Downs	243	v	220	Filton Wanderers	23	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 30th Sept 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Denims	298	v	272	Two Litres	26	Home Win
Port of Bristol	245	v	216	Lions	29	Home Win
Horfield OB	300	v	286	Britania	14	Home Win
Traders	290	v	228	Pirates	62	Home Win
Fettlers		v		SCA		Cancelled match
Unigate	307	v	275	Filton Wanderers	32	Home Win
Henbury Nibs	220	v	250	Ups & Downs	30	Away Win
Bulldogs		v		OPEN DATE		

Week commencing Monday 7th Oct 2019 - CUP WEEK

All Cup results will appear under the Cups & Competitions tab

Week commencing Monday 14th Oct 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Filton Wanderers	271	v	283	Fettlers	12	Away Win
SCA	263	V	246	Traders	17	Home Win
Pirates	265	v	312	Horfield OB	44	Away Win
Britania	208	v	229	Port of Bristol	21	Away Win
Lions	250	v	300	Denims	50	Away Win
Two Litres	271	V	225	Bulldogs	46	Home Win
OPEN DATE		v		Henbury Nibs		
Ups & Downs	244	V	233	Unigate	11	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 21st Oct 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Denims	300	V	272	Britania	28	Home Win
Port of Bristol	221	v	235	Pirates	14	Away Win
Horfield OB	276	V	234	SCA	42	Home Win
Traders	280	V	237	Filton Wanderers	43	Home Win
Fettlers	247	v	248	Unigate	1	Away Win
OPEN DATE		v		Ups & Downs		
Henbury Nibs	227	v	257	Two Litres	30	Away Win
Bulldogs	273	v	293	Lions	20	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 28th Oct 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Unigate	274	V	360	Traders	86	Away Win
Filton Wanderers	260	V	288	Horfield OB	28	Away Win
SCA	245	V	240	Port of Bristol	5	Home Win
Pirates	232	V	279	Denims	47	Away Win
Britannia	222	V	211	Bulldogs	11	Home Win
Lions	299	V	234	Henbury Nibs	65	Home Win
Two Litres		V		OPEN DATE		
Ups & Downs	239	V	231	Fettlers	8	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 4th Nov 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Denims	302	v	242	SCA	60	Home Win
Port of Bristol	245	v	162	Filton Wanderers	83	Home Win
Horfield OB	264	v	228	Unigate	36	Home Win
Traders	269	v	220	Fettlers	49	Home Win
Two Litres	261	v	221	Ups & Downs	40	Home Win
OPEN DATE		v		Lions		
Henbury Nibs	215	v	276	Britannia	61	Away Win
Bulldogs	300	v	280	Pirates	20	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 11th Nov 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Fettlers	251	v	285	Horfield OB	34	Away Win
Unigate	298	V	276	Port of Bristol	22	Home Win
Filton Wanderers	252	v	321	Denims	69	Away Win
SCA	245	v	247	Bulldogs	2	Away Win
Pirates	259	V	163	Henbury Nibs	96	Home Win
Britannia		v		OPEN DATE		
Lions	253	V	224	Two Litres	29	Home Win
Ups & Downs	206	v	262	Traders	56	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 18th Nov 2019 - Cup week 2nd Round

All Cup results will appear under the Cups & Competitions tab

Week commencing Monday 25th Nov 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Denims	273	V	228	Unigate	45	Home Win
Port of Bristol	234	V	210	Fettlers	24	Home Win
Horfield OB	303	V	279	Traders	24	Home Win
Lions	254	V	233	Ups & Downs	21	Home Win
Two Litres	281	V	239	Britannia	42	Home Win
OPEN DATE		v		Pirates		
Henbury Nibs	246	v	291	SCA	45	Away Win
Bulldogs	255	v	262	Filton Wanderers	7	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 2nd Dec 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Traders	284	V	243	Port of Bristol	41	Home Win
Fettlers	276	v	285	Denims	9	Away Win
Unigate	306	V	275	Bulldogs	31	Home Win
Filton Wanderers	201	v	271	Henbury Nibs	70	Away Win
SCA		v		OPEN DATE		
Pirates	267	V	260	Two Litres	7	Home Win
Britannia	253	V	233	Lions	20	Home Win
Ups & Downs	229	v	335	Horfield OB	106	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 9th Dec 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Denims	328	v	280	Traders	48	Home Win
Port of Bristol	242	v	282	Horfield OB	40	Away Win
Britannia	208	v	218	Ups & Downs	10	Away Win
Lions	240	ν	245	Pirates	5	Away Win
Two Litres	200	v	228	SCA	28	Away Win
OPEN DATE		v		Filton Wanderers		
Henbury Nibs	236	v	259	Unigate	23	Away Win
Bulldogs	228	v	276	Fettlers	48	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 16th Dec 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Horfield OB	302	V	276	Denims	26	Home Win
Traders	287	V	239	Bulldogs	48	Home Win
Fettlers	184	v	264	Henbury Nibs	80	Away Win
Unigate		v		OPEN DATE		
Filton Wanderers	236	v	254	Two Litres	18	Away Win
SCA	215	v	232	Lions	17	Away Win
Pirates	267	V	262	Britannia	5	Home Win
Ups & Downs	204	v	250	Port of Bristol	46	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 30th Dec 2019



Christmas Break - no games

Week commencing Monday 30th Dec 2019 - Cup week 3rd Round

All Cup results will appear under the Cups & Competitions tab

Week commencing Monday 6th Jan 2020

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Dif f	Result
Denims	290	V	223	Port of Bristol	67	Home Win
Pirates	267	v	249	Ups & Downs	18	Home Win
Britannia	217	V	239	SCA	22	Away Win
Lions	203	v	208	Filton Wanderers	5	Away Win
Two Litres	268	v	201	Unigate	67	Home Win
OPEN DATE		V		Fettlers		
Henbury Nibs	231	v	268	Traders	37	Away Win
Bulldogs	252	v	301	Horfield OB	49	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 13th Jan 2020

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Pirates	250	V	222	SCA	28	Home Win
Britannia	230	v	213	Filton Wanderers	17	Home Win
Lions	238	v	182	Unigate	56	Home Win
Two Litres	274	v	279	Fettlers	5	Away Win
OPEN DATE		v		Traders		
Henbury Nibs	167	v	241	Horfield OB	78	Away Win
Bulldogs	259	v	269	Port of Bristol	10	Away Win
Ups & Downs	264	V	316	Denims	52	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 20th Jan 2020

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Denims	313	٧	262	Bulldogs	51	Home Win
Port of Bristol	237	V	209	Henbury Nibs	28	Home Win
Horfield OB		v		OPEN DATE		
Traders	257	V	220	Two Litres	37	Home Win
Fettlers	201	v	253	Lions	52	Away Win
Unigate	276	v	326	Britannia	50	Away Win
Filton Wanderers	229	V	207	Pirates	22	Home Win
SCA	243	V	191	Ups & Downs	52	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 27th Jan 2020

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
SCA	224	v	227	Filton Wanderers	3	Away Win
Pirates	244	v	233	Unigate	11	Home Win
Britannia	252	V	214	Fettlers	38	Home Win
Lions	221	v	265	Traders	44	Away Win
Two Litres	275	v	280	Horfield OB	5	Away Win
OPEN DATE		v		Port of Bristol		
Henbury Nibs	258	V	244	Denims	14	Home Win
Ups & Downs	267	v	245	Bulldogs	22	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 3rd Feb 2020

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Denims		v		OPEN DATE		
Port of Bristol	276	v	234	Two Litres	42	Home Win
Horfield OB	296	V	227	Lions	69	Home Win
Traders	251	V	176	Britannia	75	Home Win
Fettlers	232	v	266	Pirates	34	Away Win
Unigate	250	v	319	SCA	69	Away Win
Filton Wanderers	256	v	228	Ups & Downs	28	Home Win
Bulldogs	272	v	270	Henbury Nibs	2	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 10th Feb 2020

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Filton Wanderers	239	V	232	Unigate	7	Home Win
SCA	210	v	240	Fettlers	30	Away Win
Pirates	231	v	295	Traders	64	Away Win
Britannia	244	v	268	Horfield OB	22	Away Win
Lions	276	v	245	Port of Bristol	31	Home Win
Two Litres	263	v	278	Denims	15	Away Win
OPEN DATE		v		Bulldogs		
Ups & Downs	229	V	226	Henbury Nibs	3	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 17th Feb 2020

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Denims	264	V	240	Lions	24	Home Win
Port of Bristol	272	v	255	Britannia	17	Home Win
Horfield OB	317	v	260	Pirates	57	Home Win
Traders	233	v	263	SCA	30	Away Win
Fettlers		v		Filton Wanderers		Awaiting Result
Unigate	256	v	246	Ups & Downs	10	Home Win
Henbury Nibs		v		OPEN DATE		
Bulldogs	286	V	264	Two Litres	22	Home Win